Specifications subject to change. Please visit our web site for updated information.
Ordering Information Example:  HDR111-F-1A-PF1
DARKROOM SAFE LIGHT
SERIES
T-grid	 Housing & Lensing	 Lamps
HDR111-G	 1x1 (primary lens only)	 (1) 15w A15 (not included)
HDR112-G	 1x2 (primary & secondary lenses)	 (1) 15w A15 and (1) 200w A23 (not included)
Flange	 Layout & Lensing	 Lamps
HDR111-F	 1x1 (primary lens only)	 (1) 15w A15 (not included)
HDR112-F	 1x2 (primary & secondary lenses)	 (1) 15w A15 and (1) 200w A23 (not included)
Surface	 Layout & Lensing	 Lamps
HDR111-S	 1x1 (primary lens only)	 (1) 15w A15 (not included)
HDR112-S	 1x2 (primary & secondary lenses)	 (1) 15w A15 and (1) 150w A21 (not included)
KODAK® FILTERS
1	 Red
1A	 Light Red
2	 Dark Red